V285
8 or 16-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform
Generator
Features
16-bit DAC per channel
Built-in calibration and self-test
10 kHz or 100 kHz programmable, 4-pole, Bessel filter per

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V285-ZA11                   8-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform Generator
V285-ZC11 8-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform Generator
with Digi-bus
V285-ZD11 8-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform Generator
with 4 Mbyte RAM
V285-ZA21 16-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform
Generator
V285-ZC21 16-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform Genera-
tor with Digi-bus
V285-ZD21 16-channel, 16-bit, 500 kHz DAC/Waveform
Generator with 4 Mbyte RAM
V285-0001 Digi-bus Factory Upgrade
V285-0002 1 Mbyte Buffer Factory Upgrade
V285-0003 4 Mbyte Buffer Factory Upgrade
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 5819-Axyz  	  Cable—50P High Density to Unterminated
Model 5819-Cxyz   	 Cable—50P High Density to 50S Amphenol Ribbon